EVART PUBLIC SCHOOLS
BOARD OF EDUCATION

2018-2019
Monthly Meeting Dates

The Evart Board of Education has set the second Monday of the
month at 7:00 p.m. as their regular monthly meeting. Meetings
will be held in the Boardroom located at 321 North Hemlock Street,
Evart, Michigan.

Below is a listing of the regular Board Meetings for the 2018-2019
school year:

Monday - August 13, 2018
Monday - September 10, 2018
Monday - October 8, 2018
Monday - November 12, 2018
Monday - December 10, 2018
Monday - January 14, 2019
Monday - February 11, 2019
Monday - March 11, 2019
Monday - April 8, 2019
Monday - May 13, 2019
Monday - June 10, 2019

Upon request to the Superintendent, the District shall make
reasonable accommodation for a disabled person to be able to
participate in this meeting.

The official minutes of the school board meetings are available
for inspection at the Board office located at 321 North Hemlock
Street, Evart, Michigan 49631. Phone# (231)734-5594.



